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CMH-B1U DATASHEET

1U Metal Horizontal Cable Manager with 
Brush Strip

Horizontal Cable Manager with Brush Strip Features

This Horizontal Cable Manager with Brush Strip mounts to a 

standard 19" rack or cabinet to organize cables while keeping dust 

and dirt out of the rack or cabinet, constructed of high-quality metal 

(SPCC) with high-density nylon brush. It creates a clean looking 

point of entry and offers cable separation for simple cable 

organization. The brush panel also promotes proper airflow through 

the rack by closing off open spaces between equipment.

Standards Compliance

• RoHS Compliant

• ISO9001 Certificate

• Keeps cables neat and tidy.

• Segregates cold aisle from hot aisle.

• Improves cooling efficiency.

• Brush strip blocks unwanted airflow.

• Made of SPCC steel and nylon brush, solid

and durable.

• Easy to install and fits all standard 19'' rack 

or cabinet.

Promotes proper airflow while allowing cables to be passed from the front to the 
rear of the rack.
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CMH-B1U DATASHEET

Product Specifications

Part Number CMH-B1U

Style Cable Manager with Brush Strip

Orientation Horizontal

Panel Material Metal (SPCC)

Brush Material Nylon

Color Black

No. of Rack Spaces 1U

Application Matching for All Standard 19'' Rack or Cabinet

Included Accessories M6*15mm Screw x4 and M6 Nut x4

Dimensions (HxWxD) 1.73"x19"x0.37" (44x482.6x9.5mm)

PART NUMBER

CBLE CAPACITY

CAT5E
24AWG-5.5mm

CAT6
24AWG-6.1mm

CAT6 SLIM
28AWG-3.8mm

CAT6A/CAT7
26AWG-6.2mm

CAT8
28AWG-6.2mm

30% 100% 30% 100% 30% 100% 30% 100% 30% 100%

CMH-B1U 95 315 75 251 138 460 74 248 74 248

Cable Capacity Reference Guide

Note:
• The managers can be used with copper, fiber and etc. And the above capacity of coppers are theoretical values

for reference only.
• 30% is recommended cable fill, and 100% is maximum cable fill.
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CMH-B1U DATASHEET

Technical Drawing 

Front View 

Top View 

Dimensions are in inches. (Dimensions in parentheses are in millimeters). 
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CMH-B1U DATASHEET

Product List

 Item No. ID Description

1 #29034 1U Metal Horizontal Cable Manager with 5 D-rings

2 #68690 1U Metal Recessed Horizontal Cable Manager with 4 D-rings & Brush Strip

3 #64184 1U Metal Horizontal Cable Manager with End Rings Manager

4 #29033  1U Metal Horizontal Cable Manager with Brush Strip

5 #29040 1U Plastic Dual Sided Horizontal Cable Manager with Finger Duct

6 #72911 1U Metal Horizontal Lacer Panel with 5 Rotating and Detachable Plastic D-rings

7 #72910 1U 19'' Cable Management Panel with 5 Detachable Plastic D-rings and Lacing Bar 

8 #29038 1U Plastic Single Sided Horizontal Cable Manager with Finger Duct

9 #29039 2U Plastic Single Sided Horizontal Cable Manager with Finger Duct

10 #59566 1U L-Shaped Horizontal Cable Lacer Bar with Angled 4‘’ Offset, 5pcs/pack

I. Horizontal Cable Manager List

II. Matching Product List

 Item No. ID Description

1 #72944 S3900-24T4S Fanless 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Stackable Managed Switch

2 #70595 3ft (0.9m) Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) PVC CM Ethernet Network Patch Cable, Blue

3 #70664 2ft (0.6m) Cat6a Snagless Shielded (SFTP) PVC CMX Ethernet Network Patch Cable, Blue

4 #63440 1ft (0.3m) Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) PVC CM Slim Ethernet Network Patch Cable, Blue

5 #40191 1m (3ft) LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OS2 PVC (OFNR) 2.0mm Fiber Optic Patch Cable

6 #68017 1m (3ft) MTP® Female Type B Plenum (OFNP) OM4 (OM3) 50/125 Elite Trunk Cable

7 #29015 25pcs/Bag 10in.L x 0.5in.W T type Reusable Cable Ties-Colorful

https://www.fs.com/products/29034.html
https://www.fs.com/products/68690.html
https://www.fs.com/products/64184.html
https://www.fs.com/products/29033.html
https://www.fs.com/products/29040.html
https://www.fs.com/products/72911.html
https://www.fs.com/products/72910.html
https://www.fs.com/products/29038.html
https://www.fs.com/products/29039.html
https://www.fs.com/products/59566.html
https://www.fs.com/products/72944.html
https://www.fs.com/products/70595.html
https://www.fs.com/products/70664.html
https://www.fs.com/products/63440.html
https://www.fs.com/products/40191.html
https://www.fs.com/products/68017.html
https://www.fs.com/products/29015.html
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